M
C
M
TA
N
TA
L
U

IP
United Chemi-Con, Inc. 9801 W. Higgins Road, Rosemont, IL 60018  Tel 847-696-2000  Fax 847-696-9278  www.chemi-con.com104
MCM Series
Rated
Voltage
(WVDC)
Capacitance
(µF)
Catalog
†Part Number†
UCC
Case Code*
EIA
Case Code*
Standard Voltage Ratings - Tantalum Chips
6.8 4MCM685MA2TER A2 –
15 4MCM156MATER A A
22 4MCM226MATER A A
33 4MCM336MB2TER B2 B
47 4MCM476MB2TER B2 B
68 4MCM686MB2TER B2 B
100 4MCM107MCTER C C
220 4MCM227MDTER D D
220 4MCM227MD2TER D2 –
4 Volts
5 Volts Surge
† TER = standard taping code. TEL = optional taping code. Refer to taping specifications.
* Refer to diagram of dimensions for actual case sizes.
Taping Code: TER = standard polarity orientation on 7” reel.
TEL = optional polarity orientation on 7” reel.
Case Code: Refer to diagram of dimensions for standard case sizes.
Capacitance Tolerance: M = �20%
Capacitance Value: Expressed in picofarads. The first two digits are
significant figures, and the third digit indicates the number of zeros
following these figures (e.g. 476 = 47,000,000pF = 47�F).
Series Name: Indicates Basic Capacitor Design.
Voltage Code: 6 = 6.3VDC (decimals are dropped for part numbering code).
Part Numbering System for MCM Series When ordering, always specify complete catalog number for MCM Series.
6 MCM 476 M B2 TER
4.7 6MCM475MA2TER A2 –
10 6MCM106MATER A A
15 6MCM156MATER A A
22 6MCM226MB2TER B2 B
33 6MCM336MB2TER B2 B
47 6MCM476MB2TER B2 B
6.3 Volts
8 Volts Surge
Tantalum Chips Unit: mm
Diagram of Dimensions

IP
Rated
Voltage
(WVDC)
Capacitance
(µF)
Catalog
†Part Number†
UCC
Case Code*
EIA
Case Code*
Standard Voltage Ratings - Tantalum Chips
† TER = standard taping code. TEL = optional taping code. Refer to taping specifications.
* Refer to diagram of dimensions for actual case sizes.
68 6MCM686MCTER C C
150 6MCM157MDTER D D
150 6MCM157MD2TER D2 –
6.3 Volts
8 Volts Surge
3.3 10MCM335MA2TER A2 –
6.8 10MCM685MATER A A
10 10MCM106MATER A A
15 10MCM156MB2TER B2 B
22 10MCM226MB2TER B2 B
33 10MCM336MB2TER B2 B
47 10MCM476MCTER C C
100 10MCM107MDTER D D
100 10MCM107MD2TER D2 –
10 Volts
13 Volts Surge
2.2 16MCM225MA2TER A2 –
4.7 16MCM475MATER A A
10 16MCM106MB2TER B2 B
15 16MCM156MB2TER B2 B
22 16MCM226MCTER C C
33 16MCM336MCTER C C
47 16MCM476MDTER D D
47 16MCM476MD2TER D2 –
16 Volts
20 Volts Surge
1.5 20MCM155MA2TER A2 –
2.2 20MCM225MATER A A
3.3 20MCM335MATER A A
6.8 20MCM685MB2TER B2 B
10 20MCM106MB2TER B2 B
15 20MCM156MCTER C C
22 20MCM226MCTER C C
33 20MCM336MDTER D D
33 20MCM336MD2TER D2 –
20 Volts
25 Volts Surge
1.5 25MCM155MATER A A
10 25MCM106MCTER C C
25 Volts
32 Volts Surge
0.68 35MCM684MATER A A
1.0 35MCM105MATER A A
2.2 35MCM225MB2TER B2 B
6.8 35MCM685MCTER C C
35 Volts
44 Volts Surge
United Chemi-Con, Inc. 9801 W. Higgins Road, Rosemont, IL 60018  Tel 847-696-2000  Fax 847-696-9278  www.chemi-con.com106
MCM Series